SAFETY UPDATE

Dear Evernook Dentistry Community,

We wanted to reach out personally regarding the current situation with the novel coronavirus, known as COVID-19. Each day brings new developments and our hearts go out to all affected. Please know that we are monitoring the situation closely.

We are doing our part to keep safety a priority for everyone. The safety of our patients, family, and staff is our top priority.  As such, we have established screening measures, implemented increased disinfecting measures and personal protective protocols.  We want you to know we are doing our best to protect everyone from continuing viral spread of COVID-19.

As always, we follow universal precautions to protect our patients as well as ourselves from the unwanted spread of viruses and bacteria. Please help us keep our team healthy and available to continue your treatment by doing the following:

  1. Should you, your child, or a close family member have any flu-like symptoms

- cough

- runny nose

- sore throat

- fever

Please call your physician, and then call us to reschedule your appointment.     360-966-3888  

 

  1. Please, whenever possible, try to avoid bringing extra siblings, parents, grandparents, friends, or extended family into the office for appointments. We are only allowing 1 parent/guardian back if the patient requires them in the back office.

 

  1. If anyone your family has knowingly been exposed to anyone testing positive to COVID-19, please call to reschedule.

 

We have a wash station in our waiting room for you to wash your hands when you come in to the office. We all look forward to a healthier future.

 

Sincerely,

EVERNOOK  DENTISTRY

 

<-BACK